McKinney Falls State Park

10/30/2022 11:01:10 AM

Split times by courses (stagel - McKinney Falls State) Page 1
Pos. St. No. Name Class Timel 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.
Orange  (3900m, 65m)

1-116 2-117 3-118 4-119 5-120 6-122 7-123 8-124 9-131 10-125
11-137 12-100 F
1. 57 Hellsten Lovis OF-18 47:37 10:24:06 (1) 10:26:37 (1) 10:29:56 (1) 10:34:19 (1) 10:37:45 (1) 10:44:26 (1) 10:50:06 (1) 10:59:42 (1) 11:03:35 (1) 11:06:42 (1)
01:27 (1) 02:31 (9) 03:19 (1) 04:23  (2) 03:26 (2) 06:41 (2) 05:40 (3) 09:36  (4) 03:53 (1) 03:07 (2)
11:08:43 (1) 11:10:05 (1) 11:10:16 (1)
02:01 (2) 01:22 (5) 00:11 (2)
2. 126 Jackson Brian OM45+  67:03 10:21:53 (3) 10:25:57 (5) 10:30:02 (2) 10:41:51 (6) 10:45:51 (2) 10:52:25 (2) 10:57:54 (2) 11:07:08 (2) 11:14:38 (2) 11:20:28 (2)
03:16 (3) 04:04 (14) 04:05 (2) 11:49 (14) 04:00 (3) 06:34 (1) 0529 (2) 09:14 (3) 07:30 (3) 05:50 (11)
11:23:44 (2) 11:25:21 (2) 11:25:40 (2)
03:16 (13) 01:37 (8) 00:19 (10)
3. 61 Van Newkirk Matthew OM-18 68:29 10:30:57 (2) 10:35:41 (4) 10:42:25 (5) 10:48:13 (2) 10:59:06 (6) 11:07:22 (4) 11:13:30 (4) 11:19:24 (3) 11:30:07 (3) 11:33:21 (3)
02:21 (2) 04:44 (17) 06:44 (14) 05148 (6) 10:53 (18) 08:16 (4) 06:08 (4) 05:54 (1) 10:43 (10) 03:14 (4)
11:35:57 (3) 11:36:55 (3) 11:37:05 (3)
02:36 (5) 00:58 (1) 00:10 (1)
4. 69 Everett Matthew OM-18 76:44 10:24:19 (5) 10:25:53 (2) 10:37:21 (10) 10:46:05 (11) 10:49:18 (4) 10:56:20 (3) 11:04:07 (3) 11:18:34 (4) 11:30:24 (4) 11:33:25 (4)
03:42 (5) 01:34 (1) 11:28 (20) 08:44 (10) 03:13 (1) 07:02 (3) 07:47 (6) 14:27 (12) 11:50 (12) 03:01 (1)
11:35:59 (4) 11:37:08 (4) 11:37:21 (4)
02:34 (4) 01:09 (2) 00:13 (4)
5. 85 Dingeldien Kyle OM-18  81:47 10:47:54 (11) 10:49:54 (7) 10:54:10 (3) 11:06:03 (8) 11:10:07 (3) 11:22:08 (5) 11:31:41 (5) 11:47:18 (5) 11:55:01 (5) 11:58:57 (5)
06:17 (11)  02:00 (5) 04:16 (3) 11:53 (15) 04:04 (4) 12:01 (8) 09:33 (7) 15:37 (13) 07:43 (4) 0356 (7)
12:01:20 (5) 12:03:10 (5) 12:03:24 (5)
02:23 (3) 01:50 (10) 00:14 (6)
6. 47 Stager Charles OM45+  86:18 10:31:09 (13) 10:34:29 (12) 10:39:56 (9) 10:52:10 (12) 11:00:01 (10) 11:09:04 (8) 11:19:10 (8) 11:32:54 (7) 11:39:36 (7) 11:44:50 (6)
07:30 (13) 03:20 (11) 05:27 (8) 12:14 (16) 07:51 (10) 09:03 (5) 10:06 (9) 13:44 (11) 06:42 (2) 05:14 (10)
11:47:33 (6) 11:49:37 (6) 11:49:57 (6)
02:43 (6) 02:04 (13) 00:20 (13)
7. 22 Koula Benjamin OM-18  91:58 10:46:48 (10) 10:49:07 (9) 10:55:09 (7) 11:01:14 (3) 11:11:37 (7) 11:22:12 (6) 11:31:46 (6) 11:47:28 (6) 11:55:48 (6) 12:03:38 (7)
06:11 (10) 02:19 (8) 06:02 (11) 06:05 (7) 10:23 (16) 10:35 (7) 09:34 (8) 15:42 (14) 08:20 (6) 07:50 (13)
12:09:00 (7) 12:12:15 (7) 12:12:35 (7)
05:22 (17)  03:15 (17)  00:20 (13)
8. 35 Borovinskikh Artem OM45+ 95:06 10:21:58 (9) 10:24:30 (6) 10:29:17 (4) 10:50:42 (17) 10:54:54 (13) 11:07:36 (11) 11:22:30 (12) 11:29:29 (9) 11:42:02 (8) 11:45:56 (8)
05:22 (9) 02:32 (10) 04:47 (4) 21:25 (20) 04:12 (5) 12:42 (9) 14:54 (14) 06:59 (2) 12:33 (13) 03:54 (6)
11:48:52 (8) 11:51:18 (8) 11:51:42 (8)
02:56 (10)  02:26 (14)  00:24 (17)
9. 9 Lloyd David OM-18 96:26 10:17:48 (7) 10:22:04 (8) 10:32:12 (12) 10:39:01 (10) 10:50:46 (11) 11:04:05 (10) 11:16:06 (10) 11:32:18 (13) 11:40:30 (9) 11:45:01 (9)
04:11 (7) 04:16 (15) 10:08 (19) 06:49 (9) 11:45 (21) 13:19 (11) 12:01 (10) 16:12 (15) 08:12 (5) 04:31 (9)
11:47:54 (9) 11:49:42 (9) 11:50:03 (9)
02:53 (9) 01:48 (9) 00:21 (16)
10. 88 Noin Michael OM-18 99:34 10:46:52 (12) 10:48:47 (10) 10:58:53 (14) 11:01:53 (5) 11:13:46 (8) 11:28:24 (9) 11:33:18 (7) 12:02:48 (15) 12:12:27 (12) 12:15:41 (12)
07:16 (12) 01:55 (3) 10:06 (18) 03:00 (1) 11:53 (22) 14:38 (18) 04:54 (1) 29:30 (18) 09:39 (8) 03:14 (4)
12:16:58 (10) 12:18:55 (10) 12:19:10 (10)
01:17 (1) 01:57 (12) 00:15 (8)
11. 91 Dunn Nathan OM-18  101:19 10:20:04 (15) 10:24:20 (15) 10:40:02 (21) 10:53:14 (19) 10:59:33 (19) 11:08:46 (15) 11:16:00 (11) 11:28:41 (12) 11:40:02 (11) 11:44:06 (10)
09:24 (15)  04:16 (15)  15:42 (21)  13:12 (17) 06:19 (9) 09:13 (6) 07:14 (5) 12:41 (10)  11:21 (11)  04:04 (8)
11:50:21 (12) 11:51:45 (11) 11:51:59 (11)
06:15 (18) 01:24 (6) 00:14 (6)
12. 200 Davis Cash OM-18  101:27 10:49:01 (4) 10:52:41 (3) 10:59:27 (5) 11:09:39 (7) 11:15:04 (5) 11:28:42 (7) 11:45:44 (9) 11:55:28 (8) 12:12:50 (10) 12:21:37 (11)
03:23 (4) 0340 (12) 06:46 (15)  10:12 (11) 05:25 (8)  13:38 (14)  17:02 (17) 09:44 (6)  17:22 (15)  08:47 (16)
12:24:52 (11) 12:26:46 (12) 12:27:05 (12)
03:15 (12) 01:54 (11) 00:19 (10)
13. 66 Palmer Shane OM-18  107:44 10:47:15 (14) 10:49:30 (11) 10:54:57 (8) 11:00:27 (4) 11:19:26 (14) 11:32:45 (13) 11:45:15 (13) 11:55:04 (10) 12:12:34 (13) 12:21:47 (14)
08:16 (14) 02:15 (6) 0527 (8) 05:30 (3) 1859 (24)  13:19 (11)  12:30 (11) 09:49 (7)  17:30 (16)  09:13 (18)
12:24:39 (13) 12:25:52 (13) 12:26:43 (13)
02:52 (7) 01:13 (4) 00:51 (20)
14. 93 Sweet Dane OM-18  112:20 10:47:48 (20) 10:49:45 (17) 10:54:55 (15) 11:06:38 (15) 11:14:45 (15) 11:29:15 (14) 11:45:07 (15) 11:55:17 (14) 12:13:04 (15) 12:21:42 (15)
14:12 (20) 01:57 (4) 05:10 (5) 11:43 (13) 08:07 (11) 14:30 (17) 15:52 (16) 10:10 (8) 17:47 (19) 08:38 (15)
12:24:34 (14) 12:25:43 (14) 12:25:56 (14)
02:52 (7) 0L.09 (2) 00:13 (4)
15. 67 Ferrara Luke OM-18  121:52 10:28:40 (6) 10:37:19 (14) 10:43:42 (13) 10:49:13 (9) 11:00:30 (9) 11:32:53 (19) 11:45:29 (17) 11:55:09 (16) 12:12:45 (16) 12:21:44 (16)
04:00 (6) 08:39 (23) 06:23 (13) 05:31 (4) 11:17 (20) 32:23 (20) 12:36 (13) 09:40 (5) 17:36 (17) 08:59 (17)
12:24:49 (15) 12:26:13 (15) 12:26:32 (15)
03:05 (11)  01:24 (6)  00:19 (10)
16. 90 Dunn Caleb OM-18  152:33 10:32:23 (8) 10:48:54 (21) 10:54:23 (19) 11:09:31 (18) 11:14:47 (18) 11:28:32 (17) 11:49:17 (18) 12:28:36 (18) 12:47:13 (19) 12:53:10 (17)
04:42 (8) 16:31 (24) 05:29 (10) 15:08 (18) 05:16 (6) 13:45 (15) 20:45 (18) 39:19 (20) 18:37 (20) 05:57 (12)
12:57:13 (16) 12:59:59 (16) 13:00:14 (16)
04:03 (14) 02:46 (16) 00:15 (8)
17. 45 Stager Laura OF45+ 158:06 10:19:25 (16) 10:26:18 (18) 10:36:17 (18) 10:54:01 (20) 10:59:17 (20) 11:12:34 (18) 11:48:37 (19) 12:19:06 (19) 12:28:54 (18) 12:38:18 (18)
09:43 (16) 06:53 (21) 09:59 (17) 17:44 (19) 05:16 (6) 13:17 (10) 36:03 (20) 30:29 (19) 09:48 (9) 09:24 (19)
12:43:28 (17) 12:47:19 (17) 12:47:48 (17)
05:10 (15) 03:51 (18) 00:29 (18)
18. 34 Marquardt David OM45+  216:04 10:31:32 (17) 10:35:26 (16) 10:44:01 (17) 12:06:31 (24) 12:17:06 (24) 12:40:38 (21) 13:08:30 (20) 13:32:36 (20) 13:41:27 (20) 13:49:35 (19)
09:56 (17) 03:54 (13) 08:35 (16) 82:30 (24) 10:35 (17) 23:32 (19) 27:52 (19) 24:06 (16) 08:51 (7) 08:08 (14)
13:54:45 (18) 13:57:20 (18) 13:57:40 (18)
05:10 (15) 02:35 (15) 00:20 (13)
21 Allen Branden OM-18 dnf - - - - - - -
20 Thierry Hunter OM-18 dnf - - - - - - -
19 Chamberlain Christopher OM-18 mp 10:51:52 (23) 11:31:40 - 11:41:40 - - - ---
15:16 (23) ---- ---- ---- ---- -
---- 12:03:17
89 Torres Justin OMm-18 mp 10:47:33 (17) 10:49:24 (13) 10:54:43 (11) 11:06:19 (14) 11:15:18 (12) 11:29:19 (12) 11:45:05 (14) 11:55:34 (11) 12:13:15 (14) 12:16:22 (13)
09:56 (17) 01:51 (2) 05:19 (6) 11:36 (12) 08:59 (12) 14:01 (16) 15:46 (15) 10:29 (9) 17:41 (18) 03:07 (2)
---- 12:21:35 12:21:47
---- 00:12 (3)
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Pos. St. No. Name Class Timel 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.
86 Williams Aaron OM-18 mp 10:47:36 (19) 10:54:56 (20) 11:36:47 (22) 11:59:28 (21) 12:08:58 (21) ---- ---- ---- -
11:59 (19) 07:20 (22) 41:51 (23) 22:41 (22) 09:30 (14) ---- ---- ---- -
---- 12:42:25
87 Smith Toby OM-18 mp 10:48:13 (24) 10:54:54 (23) 11:35:59 (23) 11:59:12 (22) 12:08:27 (22) ---- ---- ---- -
18:33 (24) 06:41 (20) 41:05 (22) 23:13 (23) 09:15 (13) --e- --e- --e- --e-
—--- 12:42:18
92 Russell Peyton OM-18 mp 10:48:17 (25) 10:54:26 (24) 11:36:41 (24) 11:58:27 (23) 12:08:32 (23) ---- ---- ---- -
22:39 (25)  06:09 (18)  42:15 (24)  21:46 (21)  10:05 (15)
- 12:42:20
18 Mcgee Corben OM-18 mp 10:30:54 (22) 10:37:06 (22) 10:43:15 (20) 10:48:52 (16) 10:59:58 (16) 11:39:11 (20) -eee s --e-
15:15 (22)  06:12 (19)  06:09 (12)  05:37 (5)  11:06 (19)  39:13 (21)
---- 12:39:41 12:40:23
---- 00:42 (19)
65 Gandhi Arun OMm-18 mp 10:47:23 (21) 10:49:38 (19) 10:55:02 (16) 11:01:11 (13) 11:19:43 (17) 11:33:10 (16) 11:45:42 (16) 12:13:33 (17) 12:29:12 (17)
14:45 (21) 02:15 (6) 05:24 (7) 06:09 (8) 18:32 (23) 13:27 (13) 12:32 (12) 27:51 (17) 15:39 (14) -
---- 13:03:36
Red (5900m, 85m)
1-126 2-118 3-120 4-127 5-128 6-121 7-122 8-129 9-123 10-130
11-131 12-125 13-132 14-133 15-134 16-135 17-136 18-100 F
1. 37 Wilkinson Dennis RM45+ 64:18 10:29:11 (1) 10:33:29 (1) 10:37:38 (1) 10:40:27 (1) 10:45:12 (1) 10:50:33 (1) 10:52:56 (1) 10:58:40 (1) 11:02:18 (1) 11:05:32 (1)

03:30 (1) 04:18 (2) 04:09 (1) 02:49 (1) 04:45 (1) 05:21 (7) 02:23 (1) 05:44 (3) 03:38 (1) 03:14 (1)

11:09:43 (1) 11:12:35 (1) 11:17:15 (1) 11:19:14 (1) 11:21:23 (1) 11:24:06 (1) 11:28:48 (1) 11:29:47 (1) 11:29:59 (1)

04:11 (1) 02:52 (4) 04:40 (1) 0L:59 (1) 02:09 (3) 02:43 (1) 04:42 (1) 00:59 (1) 00:12 (3)
2. 53 Fuchs Aviad RM1944 82:43 11:03:20 (2) 11:08:53 (2) 11:14:53 (2) 11:18:42 (2) 11:25:33 (2) 11:27:58 (2) 11:31:40 (2) 11:39:00 (2) 11:43:26 (2) 11:49:01 (2)
04:45 (2) 05:33 (4) 06:00 (4) 03:49 (2) 06:51 (4) 02:25 (1) 03:42 (4) 07:20 (6) 04:26  (2) 05:35 (4)

11:54:52 (2) 11:57:19 (2) 12:03:42 (2) 12:06:09 (2) 12:08:03 (2) 12:11:27 (2) 12:19:40 (2) 12:21:06 (2) 12:21:18 (2)

05:51 (4) 02:27 (2) 06:23 (3) 02:27 (2) 01:54 (1) 03:24 (2) 08:13 (7) 01:26 (7) 00:12 (3)
3. 55 Sheverava Katsiaryna ~ RF45+ 86:40 10:48:48 (4) 10:54:25 (3) 11:00:45 (4) 11:05:31 (3) 11:11:33 (3) 11:14:19 (3) 11:19:39 (3) 11:24:53 (3) 11:29:21 (3) 11:34:31 (3)
06:11 (4) 05:37 (5) 06:20 (5) 04:46 (6) 06:02 (3) 02:46 (2) 05:20 (6)  05:14 (1) 04:28 (3) 05:10 (3)

11:39:49 (3) 11:41:45 (3) 11:49:05 (3) 11:52:19 (3) 11:56:51 (3) 12:01:18 (3) 12:07:47 (3) 12:09:05 (3) 12:09:17 (3)

05:18 (2) 01:56 (1) 07:20 (5) 03:14 (3) 04:32 (7) 04:27 (4) 06:29 (3) 01:18 (5) 00:12 (3)
4. 95 Villavicencio Alek RM-18  113:19 10:30:56 (5) 10:36:12 (5) 10:41:46 (3) 10:47:14 (4) 10:56:39 (5) 11:08:31 (6) 11:11:52 (6) 11:18:06 (5) 11:25:35 (5) 11:33:29 (6)
06:53 (5) 05:16 (3) 05:34 (2) 05:28 (7) 09:25 (14) 11:52 (10) 03:21 (2) 06:14 (4) 07:29 (9) 07:54 (10)

11:42:49 (6) 11:45:36 (6) 11:56:53 (6) 12:03:05 (6) 12:05:06 (6) 12:09:17 (5) 12:16:07 (4) 12:17:13 (4) 12:17:22 (4)

09:20 (9) 02:47 (3) 11:17 (8) 06:12 (12) 02:01 (2) 04:11 (3) 06:50 (4) 01:06 (2) 00:09 (1)
5. 60 Chapman Piers RM45+  114:30 10:23:00 (6) 10:31:59 (7) 10:37:35 (7) 10:41:27 (7) 10:49:42 (7) 10:53:32 (5) 10:57:12 (5) 11:04:37 (4) 11:13:57 (4) 11:19:53 (4)
07:23 (6) 08:59 (10) 05:36 (3) 03:52 (3) 08:15 (9) 03:50 (6) 03:40 (3) 07:25 (7) 09:20 (12) 05:56 (7)

11:29:23 (4) 11:32:19 (4) 11:46:45 (5) 11:52:30 (5) 11:55:54 (5) 12:00:37 (4) 12:08:12 (5) 12:09:48 (5) 12:10:07 (5)

09:30 (10) 02:56 (5) 14:26 (10) 05:45 (10) 03:24 (4) 04:43 (5) 07:35 (5) 01:36 (8) 00:19 (8)
6. 58 Lundin Moa RF-18  114:38 10:47:30 (7) 10:51:30 (4) 11:00:32 (6) 11:04:47 (6) 11:10:28 (4) 11:13:27 (4) 11:21:07 (4) 11:38:34 (6) 11:44:46 (6) 11:48:52 (5)
07:53 (7) 04:00 (1) 09:02 (9) 04:15 (4) 05:41 (2) 02:59 (3) 07:40 (11) 17:27 (14) 06:12 (6) 04:06 (2)

11:54:20 (5) 11:57:22 (5) 12:04:31 (4) 12:08:34 (4) 12:19:38 (4) 12:24:52 (6) 12:32:45 (6) 12:34:04 (6) 12:34:15 (6)

05:28 (3) 03:02 (6) 07:09 (4) 04:03 (4) 11:04 (14) 05:14 (8) 07:53 (6) 01:19 (6) 00:11 (2)
7. 36 Harker Kenneth RM45+ 127:26 11:20:59 (3) 11:28:15 (6) 11:35:56 (5) 11:40:12 (5) 11:48:20 (6) 12:04:20 (7) 12:15:16 (10) 12:20:31 (7) 12:25:24 (7) 12:40:03 (10)
05:31 (3) 07:16 (6) 07:41 (7) 04116 (5) 0808 (7) 16:00 (14) 10:56 (14) 05:15 (2) 04:53 (4)  14:39 (14)

12:47:24 (9) 12:50:35 (8) 12:56:50 (7) 13:02:24 (7) 13:06:30 (7) 13:12:22 (7) 13:21:19 (7) 13:22:36 (7) 13:22:54 (7)

07:21 (5) 03:11 (7) 06:15 (2) 05:34 (9) 04:06 (6) 05:52 (11) 08:57 (8) 01:17 (3) 00:18 (7)
8. 142 Rosel Austin RM1944 141:56 10:19:43 (8) 10:28:18 (8) 10:36:29 (8) 10:42:49 (8) 10:51:26 (8) 11:03:29 (9) 11:10:42 (8) 11:18:01 (8) 11:25:39 (8) 11:31:25 (7)
08:06 (8) 08:35 (9) 08:11 (8) 06:20 (12) 08:37 (11) 12:03 (11) 07:13 (10) 07:19 (5) 07:38 (10) 05:46 (5)

11:38:50 (7) 11:43:03 (7) 12:00:07 (9) 12:05:40 (9) 12:11:10 (8) 12:19:46 (8) 12:30:52 (8) 12:33:09 (8) 12:33:33 (8)

07:25 (6) 04:13 (12)  17:04 (11) 05:33 (8)  05:30 (12)  08:36 (14)  11:06 (12)  02:17 (10)  00:24 (12)
9. 33 Schwartz Elizabeth RF45+  143:21 10:43:08 (12) 10:55:14 (12) 11:01:36 (11) 11:08:24 (11) 11:17:43 (11) 11:23:06 (10) 11:29:31 (11) 11:39:46 (11) 11:46:23 (10) 11:52:16 (8)
13:30 (12) 12:06 (15) 06:22 (6) 06:48 (14) 09:19 (13) 05:23 (8) 06:25 (8) 10:15 (11) 06:37 (7) 05:53 (6)

12:01:19 (8) 12:06:12 (9) 12:16:13 (8) 12:20:52 (8) 12:38:26 (9) 12:45:45 (10) 12:51:29 (9) 12:52:46 (9) 12:52:59 (9)

09:03 (7) 04:53 (13) 10:01 (6) 04:39 (6) 17:34 (15) 07:19 (13) 05144 (2) 01:17 (38) 00:13 (6)
10. 46 Bowers Nancy RF45+  150:25 10:46:40 (11) 10:56:22 (11) 11:11:43 (12) 11:17:27 (12) 11:25:49 (12) 11:29:08 (12) 11:33:50 (12) 11:52:01 (12) 11:58:05 (12) 12:07:22 (12)
12:59 (11) 09:42 (11) 15:21 (16) 05:44 (9) 08:22 (10) 03:19 (4) 04:42 (5) 18:11 (15) 06:04 (5) 09:17 (11)

12:16:41 (12) 12:20:45 (11) 12:32:22 (11) 12:38:51 (10) 12:43:49 (10) 12:49:17 (9) 13:00:58 (10) 13:03:45 (10) 13:04:06 (10)

09:19 (8) 04:04 (11) 11:37 (9) 06:29 (13) 04:58 (9) 05:28 (9) 11:41 (13) 02:47 (14) 00:21 (10)
11. 42 Record Elizabeth RF1944 163:54 10:18:28 (10) 10:26:33 (9) 10:37:14 (9) 10:42:46 (9) 10:51:28 (9) 11:03:11 (11) 11:09:21 (9) 11:17:23 (9) 11:27:45 (11) 11:35:04 (11)
08:49 (10)  08:05 (7) 10:41 (12) 05:32 (8) 0842 (12) 11:43 (9) 06:10 (7) 08:02 (9) 10:22 (14)  07:19 (9)

11:47:43 (11) 11:57:54 (12) 12:22:15 (12) 12:29:18 (11) 12:34:22 (11) 12:40:36 (12) 12:50:48 (11) 12:53:10 (11) 12:53:33 (11)

12:39 (11) 10:11 (16) 24:21 (12) 07:03 (14) 05:04 (10) 06:14 (12) 10:12 (11) 02:22 (11) 00:23 (11)
12. 59 Niemann Nancy RF45+  166:34 10:36:32 (9) 10:47:48 (10) 11:00:11 (10) 11:06:32 (10) 11:14:12 (10) 11:18:01 (8) 11:24:49 (7) 11:36:34 (10) 11:44:59 (9) 11:51:49 (9)
08:12 (9) 11:16 (14)  12:23 (13) 06:21 (13) 07:40 (5) 03:49 (5) 06:48 (9) 11:45 (12) 08:25 (11) 06:50 (8)

12:04:59 (10) 12:10:19 (10) 12:20:37 (10) 12:49:41 (12) 12:53:13 (12) 12:58:53 (11) 13:11:57 (12) 13:14:30 (12) 13:14:54 (12)

13:10 (13) 05:20 (14) 10:18 (7) 29:04 (15) 03:32 (5) 05:40 (10) 13:04 (15) 02:33 (12) 00:24 (12)
13. 39 Davis Jonathan RM45+ 198:01 11:20:54 (14) 11:31:37 (14) 11:41:00 (14) 11:47:10 (14) 11:55:12 (14) 12:07:46 (13) 12:17:25 (13) 12:25:27 (13) 12:35:28 (13) 12:45:36 (13)
34:07 (14)  10:43 (13)  09:23 (10)  06:10 (11)  08:02 (6)  12:34 (12)  09:39 (13)  08:02 (9)  10:01 (13)  10:08 (12)

13:00:36 (13) 13:04:38 (13) 13:37:07 (14) 13:41:22 (13) 13:46:39 (13) 13:51:32 (13) 14:01:24 (13) 14:04:13 (13) 14:04:48 (13)

15:00 (14) 04:02 (10) 32:29 (15) 04:15 (5) 05:17 (11) 04:53 (6) 09:52 (9) 02:49 (15) 00:35 (16)
14. 32 Davis Kim RF45+  199:05 11:21:09 (15) 11:31:13 (15) 11:40:51 (15) 11:46:37 (15) 11:54:51 (15) 12:09:15 (15) 12:17:08 (14) 12:25:01 (14) 12:35:33 (14) 12:46:00 (14)
35:30 (15) 10:04 (12) 09:38 (11) 05:46 (10) 08:14 (8) 14:24 (13) 07:53 (12) 07:53 (8) 10:32 (15) 10:27 (13)

13:01:02 (14) 13:04:44 (14) 13:35:56 (13) 13:41:48 (14) 13:46:42 (14) 13:51:36 (14) 14:01:36 (14) 14:04:15 (14) 14:04:44 (14)

15:02 (15) 03142 (9) 31:12 (14) 0552 (11) 04:54 (8)  04:54 (7)  10:00 (10)  02:39 (13)  00:29 (14)
15. 48 Pearson Travis RM45+  244:16 10:39:20 (13) 10:47:52 (13) 11:01:28 (13) 11:08:32 (13) 11:21:08 (13) 11:38:49 (14) 11:50:19 (15) 12:07:35 (15) 12:14:20 (15) 12:41:07 (15)
21:42 (13) 08:32 (8) 13:36 (15) 07:04 (15) 12:36 (15) 17:41 (15) 11:30 (15) 17:16 (13) 06:45 (8) 26:47 (15)

12:53:50 (15) 13:03:24 (15) 13:34:25 (15) 13:39:55 (15) 13:46:15 (15) 14:06:21 (15) 14:19:11 (15) 14:21:23 (15) 14:21:54 (15)

12:43 (12)  09:34 (15)  31:01 (13) 05:30 (7) 06:20 (13)  20:06 (15)  12:50 (14)  02:12 (9)  00:31 (15)

136 Garner Charlie RM45+ mp - 10:19:30 10:31:59 - - - 10:39:27 - 10:46:56 -
12:29 (14)
11:03:16 11:06:44 —--- ---- ---- 11:12:31 11:12:51
03:28 (8) 00:20 (9)
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Pos. St. No. Name Class Timel 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.
White  (2600m, 35m)

1-101 2-102 3-103 4-104 5-105 6-106 7-107 8-108 9-109 10-110
11-100 F
1. 109 Ziemba Cash WM1415 33:57 10:37:45 (30) 10:39:07 (20) 10:41:31 (18) 10:44:06 (11) 10:46:10 (7) 10:47:43 (6) 10:49:31 (6) 10:51:45 (4) 10:54:10 (2) 10:56:09 (1)
13:05 (30) 01:22 (1) 02:24 (2) 02:35 (3) 02:04 (3) 01:33 (4) 01:48 (2) 02:14 (2) 02:25 (1) 01:59 (2)
10:58:24 (1) 10:58:37 (1)
02:15 (4) 00:13 (5)
2. 114 Hurta Aiden WM1415 35:23 10:37:08 (2) 10:41:24 (3) 10:43:58 (2) 10:47:41 (2) 10:51:02 (3) 10:52:33 (2) 10:55:55 (1) 10:59:02 (1) 11:02:41 (1) 11:08:40 (2)
01:29 (2) 04:16 (16) 02:34 (3) 03:43 (5) 03:21 (11) 01:31 (3) 03:22 (7) 03:07 (3) 03:39 (2) 05:59 (29)
11:10:45 (2) 11:11:02 (2)
02:05 (3) 00:17 (12)
3. 25 Silinsky Michael WM16+  39:10 10:13:40 (10) 10:18:08 (7) 10:21:23 (5) 10:25:52 (5) 10:30:02 (5) 10:32:08 (5) 10:34:59 (5) 10:38:25 (5) 10:42:51 (4) 10:46:25 (4)
03:02 (10)  04:28 (17)  03:15 (5)  04:29 (11)  04:10 (21) 02:06 (9) 02:51 (3) 03:26 (7) 04:26 (5) 03:34 (12)
10:49:33 (3) 10:49:48 (3)
03:08 (9) 00:15 (9)
4. 99 Heitkamp Andrew WM16+ 39:39 10:13:44 (5) 10:17:55 (5) 10:24:56 (10) 10:35:08 (18) 10:36:52 (15) 10:38:06 (11) 10:39:51 (8) 10:41:53 (6) 10:47:03 (6) 10:48:51 (5)
02:05 (5) 04:11 (15) 07:01 (30) 10:12 (34) 01:44 (1) 01:14 (1) 01:45 (1) 02:02 (1) 05:10 (8) 01:48 (1)
10:50:34 (3) 10:51:18 (4)
01:43 (2) 00:44 (29)
5. 107 Walbeck Tim WM1415 42:34 10:41:38 (4) 10:44:25 (1) 10:49:02 (3) 10:53:55 (4) 10:57:57 (4) 11:00:41 (4) 11:03:57 (4) 11:10:43 (7) 11:14:42 (5) 11:18:31 (6)
02:00 (4) 02:47 (7) 04:37 (26) 04:53 (13) 04:02 (18) 02:44 (13) 03:16 (6) 06:46 (27) 03:59 (4) 03:49 (13)
11:21:52 (5) 11:22:12 (5)
03:21 (15) 00:20 (15)
6. 106 Halverson Lance WM1415 47:35 10:53:54 (18) 10:57:56 (13) 11:02:18 (11) 11:07:12 (9) 11:11:48 (10) 11:14:59 (10) 11:18:52 (11) 11:22:16 (11) 11:27:16 (7) 11:31:58 (7)
05:08 (18) 04:02 (14) 04:22 (21) 04:54 (14) 04:36 (22) 03:11 (18) 03:53 (14) 03:24 (6) 05:00 (6) 04:42 (25)
11:36:08 (6) 11:36:21 (6)
04:10 (19) 00:13 (5)
7. 28 Dennis Matthew WM1415 48:12 10:50:30 (17) 10:53:13 (8) 10:57:17 (8) 11:02:36 (8) 11:07:18 (8) 11:10:39 (9) 11:14:50 (10) 11:18:51 (10) 11:25:27 (8) 11:29:55 (9)
04:53 (17) 02:43 (6) 04:04 (15) 05:19 (23) 04:42 (23) 03:21 (23) 04:11 (19) 04:01 (11) 06:36 (13) 04:28 (23)
11:33:07 (7) 11:33:49 (7)
03:12 (14)  00:42 (28)
8. 77 Cheshire Quint WM1415 49:47 10:45:39 (3) 10:52:58 (14) 10:57:37 (13) 11:02:34 (10) 11:07:19 (11) 11:10:35 (14) 11:15:06 (13) 11:19:10 (13) 11:25:29 (11) 11:29:57 (10)
01:55 (3) 07:19 (23) 04:39 (27) 04:57 (15) 04:45 (24) 03:16 (21) 04:31 (23) 04:04 (12) 06:19 (10) 04:28 (23)
11:33:06 (8) 11:33:31 (8)
03:09 (10) 00:25 (21)
9. 105 Dancel Javi WM1415 50:26 10:37:50 (21) 10:40:01 (10) 10:48:16 (16) 10:54:10 (17) 10:58:13 (16) 11:00:46 (17) 11:03:53 (14) 11:10:50 (15) 11:14:45 (12) 11:18:39 (11)
06:10 (21) 02:11 (2) 08:15 (31) 05:54 (27) 04:03 (19) 02:33 (10) 03:07 (5) 06:57 (28) 03:55 (3) 03:54 (15)
11:21:50 (9) 11:22:06 (9)
03:11 (12) 00:16 (10)
10. 63 Smith Claire WF1415 52:45 10:49:38 (27) 10:53:01 (19) 10:57:22 (17) 11:02:32 (15) 11:05:38 (14) 11:07:15 (12) 11:14:54 (15) 11:18:43 (14) 11:25:32 (13) 11:29:30 (12)
09:01 (27) 0323 (9) 04:21 (19) 05:10 (19) 03:06 (8) 01:37 (5) 07:39 (26) 03:49 (9) 06:49 (16)  03:58 (17)
11:32:37 (10) 11:33:22 (10)
03:07 (8) 00:45 (31)
11. 75 Bisone James WM16+ 53:34 10:23:56 (6) 10:26:49 (2) 10:29:28 (1) 10:32:01 (1) 10:35:27 (1) 10:38:28 (1) 10:42:02 (2) 10:46:12 (2) 10:52:46 (3) 10:55:10 (3)
02:17 (6) 02:53 (8) 02:39 (4) 02:33 (2) 03:26 (12) 03:01 (15) 03:34 (8) 04:10 (13) 06:34 (12) 02:24 (3)
11:15:01 (11) 11:15:13 (11)
19:51 (32) 00:12 (2)
12. 112 Hollenbeck Vincent WM1415 54:15 10:44:29 (9) 10:50:07 (11) 10:52:27 (6) 10:54:59 (3) 10:56:56 (2) 10:58:36 (3) 11:03:00 (3) 11:06:22 (3) 11:22:34 (10) 11:34:03 (14)
02:51 (9) 05:38 (21) 02:20 (1) 02:32 (1) 01:57 (2) 01:40 (8) 04:24 (21) 03:22 (5) 16:12 (29) 11:29 (31)
11:35:42 (13) 11:35:53 (12)
01:39 (1) 00:11 (1)
13. 72 Moltzen Kristina WF16+  54:44 10:49:41 (29) 10:53:06 (20) 10:57:33 (20) 11:02:30 (19) 11:05:40 (17) 11:07:17 (15) 11:15:17 (17) 11:19:15 (16) 11:25:34 (14) 11:29:28 (13)
11:02 (29)  03:25 (10)  04:27 (22)  04:57 (15)  03:10 (10)  01:37 (5) 08:00 (29)  03:58 (10)  06:19 (10)  03:54 (15)
11:32:39 (12) 11:33:23 (13)
03:11 (12) 00:44 (29)
14. 111 Cortez Johnathan WM1415 56:15 10:21:12 (19) 10:23:26 (9) 10:27:29 (9) 10:35:12 (12) 10:37:46 (9) 10:40:30 (8) 10:44:15 (9) 10:48:39 (9) 11:05:45 (16) 11:09:01 (16)
05:32 (19) 02:14 (3) 04:03 (13) 07:43 (32) 02:34 (4) 02:44 (13) 03:45 (10) 04:24 (16) 17:06 (31) 03:16 (8)
11:11:18 (14) 11:11:55 (14)
02:17 (6)  00:37 (27)
15. 73 Brown Maddox WF16+  56:45 10:49:46 (30) 10:53:14 (22) 10:57:35 (21) 11:02:40 (20) 11:05:42 (19) 11:07:19 (18) 11:15:22 (19) 11:19:36 (17) 11:25:43 (15) 11:29:33 (15)
13:05 (30) 03:28 (12) 04:21 (19) 05:05 (17) 03:02 (6) 01:37 (5) 08:03 (31) 04:14 (14) 06:07 (9) 03:50 (14)
11:32:30 (15) 11:33:26 (15)
02:57 (7)  00:56 (32)
16. 104 Russell Kailey WF1415 58:16 10:16:42 (10) 10:23:28 (15) 10:27:31 (12) 10:35:10 (14) 10:37:48 (13) 10:40:28 (13) 10:44:24 (12) 10:48:54 (12) 11:05:48 (17) 11:09:04 (17)
03:02 (10) 06:46 (22) 04:03 (13) 07:39 (31) 02:38 (5) 02:40 (12) 03:56 (16) 04:30 (18) 16:54 (30) 03:16 (8)
11:11:20 (16) 11:11:56 (16)
02:16 (5) 00:36 (26)
17. 64 Peralta Javier WM1415 61:14 10:50:42 (33) 10:53:08 (24) 10:57:14 (22) 11:02:26 (23) 11:07:23 (22) 11:10:46 (21) 11:15:00 (21) 11:19:18 (19) 11:25:55 (18) 11:30:12 (18)
18:01 (33) 02:26 (4) 04:06 (18)  05:12 (20)  04:57 (27)  03:23 (24)  04:14 (20)  04:18 (15)  06:37 (14)  04:17 (22)
11:33:21 (17) 11:33:55 (17)
03:09 (10) 00:34 (25)
18. 4 Soto Natalia WF1415 68:18 10:24:10 (24) 10:37:31 (25) 10:41:27 (23) 10:45:38 (22) 10:49:23 (21) 10:58:42 (22) 11:02:34 (22) 11:07:52 (20) 11:16:45 (20) 11:19:52 (19)
07:28 (24) 13:21 (27) 03:56 (10) 04:11 (8) 03:45 (16) 09:19 (32) 03:52 (13) 05:18 (21) 08:53 (21) 03:07 (5)
11:24:47 (18) 11:25:00 (18)
04:55 (25) 00:13 (5)
19. 113 Brooks Weston WM1415 68:38 10:41:53 (32) 10:44:29 (23) 11:05:42 (31) 11:09:00 (30) 11:12:08 (29) 11:14:45 (27) 11:18:47 (25) 11:22:07 (22) 11:27:13 (19) 11:32:01 (20)
14:13 (32)  02:36 (5) 21:13 (34) 03:18 (4) 03:08 (9) 02:37 (11) 04:02 (18) 03:20 (4) 05:06 (7)  04:48 (27)
11:36:06 (19) 11:36:18 (19)
04:05 (18) 00:12 (2)
20. 74 Neal Victor WM16+  69:49 10:28:06 (16) 10:53:11 (31) 10:57:41 (29) 11:02:23 (29) 11:05:56 (28) 11:07:25 (23) 11:15:27 (26) 11:18:55 (23) 11:25:37 (21) 11:29:40 (22)
04:26 (16) 25:05 (33) 04:30 (24) 04:42 (12) 03:33 (14) 01:29 (2) 08:02 (30) 03:28 (8) 06:42 (15) 04:03 (18)
11:33:11 (20) 11:33:29 (20)
03:31 (16) 00:18 (13)
21. 2 Smith Colbey WM16+  70:20 10:35:58 (1) 10:41:15 (6) 10:45:48 (7) 10:50:53 (7) 10:54:59 (6) 10:59:04 (7) 11:02:10 (7) 11:07:29 (8) 11:14:49 (9) 11:17:58 (8)
01:23 (1) 05:17 (19) 04:33 (25) 05:05 (17) 04:06 (20) 04:05 (25) 03:06 (4) 05:19 (22) 07:20 (17) 03:09 (6)
11:44:42 (21) 11:44:55 (21)
26:44 (33) 00:13 (5)
22. 5 Schiltz Hadrian WM1415 70:25 10:16:55 (6) 10:37:24 (27) 10:41:28 (24) 10:45:31 (24) 10:49:31 (24) 10:58:34 (24) 11:02:27 (23) 11:07:51 (21) 11:16:36 (22) 11:19:59 (21)
02:17 (6) 20:29 (31) 04:04 (15) 04:03 (7) 04:00 (17) 09:03 (30) 03:53 (14) 05:24 (24) 08:45 (20) 03:23 (10)
11:24:45 (21) 11:25:03 (22)
04:46 (24)  00:18 (13)
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23. 6 Schilling Drake WM1415 72:27 10:16:50 (14) 10:37:20 (28) 10:41:24 (26) 10:45:41 (26) 10:49:25 (25) 10:58:40 (26) 11:02:36 (24) 11:07:53 (24) 11:16:49 (23) 11:19:51 (23)
04:13 (14) 20:30 (32) 04:04 (15) 04:17 (9) 03:44 (15) 09:15 (31) 03:56 (16) 05:17 (20) 08:56 (23) 03:02 (4)
11:24:52 (23) 11:25:04 (23)
05:01 (28) 00:12 (2)
24. 11 Mccoy Corwin WM1415 75:28 10:16:48 (23) 10:37:05 (29) 10:40:56 (27) 10:45:21 (28) 10:48:51 (26) 10:58:31 (28) 11:02:19 (27) 11:07:41 (27) 11:16:35 (24) 11:19:47 (24)
07:09 (23) 20:17 (30) 03:51 (9) 04:25 (10) 03:30 (13) 09:40 (33) 03:48 (11) 05:22 (23) 08:54 (22) 03:12 (7)
11:24:42 (24) 11:25:07 (24)
04:55 (25) 00:25 (21)
25. 24 Belue Jamie WM16+  78:11 10:50:27 (25) 10:53:56 (16) 10:57:56 (14) 11:03:19 (13) 11:11:42 (20) 11:17:00 (20) 11:24:43 (20) 11:38:25 (25) 11:51:08 (25) 11:55:20 (25)
07:50 (25)  03:29 (13)  04:00 (11) 05:23 (24)  08:23 (32)  05:18 (29)  07:43 (27)  13:42 (31) 1243 (28)  04:12 (20)
12:00:27 (25) 12:00:48 (25)
05:07 (29) 00:21 (16)
26. 110 Alford Elijah WM1415 80:30 10:46:04 (34) 10:57:35 (32) 11:01:17 (32) 11:06:52 (31) 11:11:46 (31) 11:14:51 (31) 11:18:35 (30) 11:23:01 (28) 11:31:38 (26) 11:36:23 (26)
25:22 (34)  11:31 (26) 0342 (7) 05:35 (25)  04:54 (25)  03:05 (16)  03:44 (9)  04:26 (17)  08:37 (19)  04:45 (26)
11:40:51 (26) 11:41:12 (26)
04:28 (23) 00:21 (16)
27. 27 Lucius Toby WM16+  81:00 10:25:32 (20) 10:31:03 (17) 10:35:50 (15) 10:41:56 (16) 10:47:25 (18) 10:50:39 (19) 10:55:03 (16) 11:04:07 (18) 11:31:57 (27) 11:35:27 (27)
05:53 (20) 05:31 (20) 04:47 (28) 06:06 (28) 05:29 (30) 03:14 (20) 04:24 (21) 09:04 (29) 27:50 (32) 03:30 (11)
11:40:23 (27) 11:40:39 (27)
04:56 (27) 00:16 (10)
28. 100 Munoz Jacob WM16+  82:26 10:46:02 (35) 10:57:32 (33) 11:01:12 (33) 11:06:49 (32) 11:11:44 (32) 11:14:54 (32) 11:18:44 (32) 11:23:16 (29) 11:31:30 (28) 11:36:27 (28)
27:21 (35) 11:30 (25) 03:40 (6) 05:37 (26) 04:55 (26) 03:10 (17) 03:50 (12) 04:32 (19) 08:14 (18) 04:57 (28)
11:40:45 (28) 11:41:07 (28)
04:18 (22)  00:22 (18)
29. Greavu Darius WM-13 92:00 11:10:52 (12) 11:19:01 (18) 11:25:37 (19) 11:34:02 (21) 11:42:07 (23) 11:59:42 (30) 12:06:17 (31) 12:16:16 (30) 12:26:47 (29) 12:33:38 (29)
03:30 (12) 08:09 (24) 06:36 (29) 08:25 (33) 08:05 (31) 17:35 (34) 06:35 (25) 09:59 (30) 10:31 (24) 06:51 (30)
12:38:52 (29) 12:39:22 (29)
05:14 (30) 00:30 (23)
30. 26 Gutierrez Jose WM16+  96:10 10:35:07 (28) 10:53:43 (30) 10:57:27 (28) 11:01:14 (27) 11:12:52 (30) 11:17:06 (29) 11:23:04 (29) 11:38:18 (31) 11:51:00 (30) 11:55:15 (30)
09:29 (28)  18:36 (29) 03:44 (8) 0347 (6) 11:38 (35) 04:14 (26)  05:58 (24)  15:14 (32)  12:42 (27)  04:15 (21)
12:00:37 (30) 12:01:48 (30)
05:22 (31) 01:11 (33)
31. 12 Austgen Derek WM1415 113:12 10:34:54 (22) 11:08:31 (34) 11:19:51 (34) 11:26:12 (34) 11:31:09 (34) 11:34:27 (33) 11:43:26 (33) 11:49:25 (33) 12:00:35 (31) 12:17:13 (31)
06:17 (22)  33:37 (35)  11:20 (33)  06:21 (29) 04:57 (27)  03:18 (22)  08:59 (34)  05:59 (25)  11:10 (25) 16:38 (32)
12:21:26 (31) 12:21:49 (31)
04:13 (20) 00:23 (19)
32. 10 Duncan Samantha WF1415 115:07 10:34:59 (26) 11:08:27 (35) 11:19:43 (35) 11:26:14 (35) 11:31:11 (35) 11:34:23 (34) 11:43:12 (34) 11:49:20 (34) 12:00:30 (32) 12:17:09 (32)
08:19 (26)  33:28 (34)  11:16 (32)  06:31 (30) 04:57 (27)  03:12 (19)  08:49 (33) 06:08 (26)  11:10 (25)  16:39 (33)
12:21:24 (32) 12:21:47 (32)
04:15 (21) 00:23 (19)
33. 23 Herrera Angelica WF16+ 130:41 10:35:05 (15) 10:53:17 (26) 10:57:46 (25) 11:03:03 (25) 11:11:36 (27) 11:16:23 (25) 11:24:16 (28) 11:43:51 (32) 12:32:56 (33) 12:37:02 (33)
04:25 (15) 18:12 (28) 04:29 (23) 05:17 (21) 08:33 (34) 04:47 (28) 07:53 (28) 19:35 (34) 49:05 (33) 04:06 (19)
12:40:49 (33) 12:41:21 (33)
03:47 (17)  00:32 (24)
108 Kitzel Donald WM1415 dnf 10:59:44 (36) - -—-- ——-- —--- ——-- -—--
37:06 (36) ---- - ---- ---- ---- -
—--- 10:22:38
3 Rivera Sami WF1415 mp 10:50:23 (8) 10:53:50 (4) 10:57:51 (4) 11:03:08 (6) 11:11:38 (12) 11:16:17 (16) 11:24:50 (18) 11:44:23 (26) ---- -
02:47 (8) 03:27 (11) 04:01 (12) 05:17 (21) 08:30 (33) 04:39 (27) 08:33 (32) 19:33 (33) ---- -
---- 12:22:21
98 Hernandez Rj WM16+ mp 10:50:40 (13) 10:55:10 (12) 11:24:35 (30) 11:44:10 (33) 11:47:15 (33) ---- ---- ---- -
04:02 (13) 04:30 (18) 29:25 (35) 19:35 (35) 03:05 (7) --e- --e- --e- --e-
—--- 12:42:26
Yellow (3500m, 45m)
1-111 2-108 3-107 4-106 5-105 6-112 7-113 8-114 9-115 10-109
11-110 12-100 F
1. 143 Jones Soren YM-15 43:31 10:44:18 (7) 10:47:53 (8) 10:51:38 (4) 10:54:24 (3) 10:56:28 (4) 11:02:09 (3) 11:06:49 (1) 11:14:22 (3) 11:17:01 (1) 11:18:45 (1)
03:37 (7) 03:35 (12) 03:45 (6) 02:46 (18) 02:04 (15) 05:41 (3) 04:40 (8) 07:33 (22) 02:39 (2) 01:44 (3)
11:21:38 (1) 11:24:03 (1) 11:24:12 (1)
02:53 (5) 02:25 (15) 00:09 (1)
2. 79 Cardenas Daniel YM1618 46:21 10:49:08 (3) 10:52:34 (3) 10:58:37 (7) 11:01:06 (5) 11:04:21 (6) 11:12:04 (6) 11:16:46 (4) 11:22:05 (5) 11:24:53 (3) 11:27:07 (2)
02:32 (3) 03:26 (11) 06:03 (12) 02:29 (14) 03:15 (31) 07:43 (15) 04:42 (9) 05:19 (9) 02:48 (4) 02:14 (7)
11:30:30 (2) 11:32:22 (2) 11:32:57 (2)
03:23 (12) 01:52 (4) 00:35 (34)
3. 81 Dolan Gavin YM1618  49:01 10:27:55 (6) 10:31:34 (7) 10:34:21 (1) 10:36:21 (1) 10:37:45 (1) 10:44:27 (2) 10:51:21 (2) 10:56:01 (1) 11:05:23 (4) 11:06:51 (3)
03:17 (6) 03:39 (16) 02:47 (3) 02:00 (2) 01:24 (2) 06:42 (6) 06:54 (18) 04:40 (7) 09:22 (31) 01:28 (1)
11:10:17 (3) 11:13:26 (3) 11:13:39 (3)
03:26 (14)  03:09 (26)  00:13 (7)
4. 54 Titovitch Anastasia YF-15 49:32 10:39:43 (14) 10:42:36 (9) 10:44:41 (3) 10:47:33 (2) 10:49:08 (2) 10:56:11 (4) 11:09:14 (6) 11:14:10 (6) 11:17:03 (5) 11:18:41 (4)
05:07 (14) 02:53 (7) 02:05 (2) 02:52 (20) 01:35 (6) 07:03 (10) 13:03 (32) 04:56 (8) 02:53 (5) 01:38 (2)
11:21:57 (4) 11:23:53 (4) 11:24:08 (4)
03:16 (10) 01:56 (6) 00:15 (13)
5. 96 Bryan Joshua YM-15 55:20 10:46:11 (2) 10:48:25 (1) 10:55:14 (6) 10:57:30 (4) 10:59:12 (3) 11:03:27 (1) 11:13:56 (5) 11:18:18 (4) 11:20:57 (2) 11:34:34 (5)
02:31 (2) 02:14 (1) 06:49 (15) 02:16 (9) 01:42 (8) 04:15 (1) 10:29 (26) 04:22 (5) 02:39 (2)  13:37 (33)
11:36:47 (5) 11:38:45 (5) 11:39:00 (5)
02:13 (1) 01:58 (7) 00:15 (13)
6. 78 Farris Skye YF1618  58:42 10:49:11 (23) 10:52:47 (17) 10:58:46 (10) 11:03:09 (13) 11:05:15 (12) 11:12:09 (10) 11:18:49 (7) 11:25:54 (8) 11:30:26 (7) 11:33:56 (6)
06:31 (23) 03:36 (15) 05:59 (11) 04:23 (28) 02:06 (16) 06:54 (8) 06:40 (16) 07:05 (17) 04:32 (22) 03:30 (25)
11:37:29 (6) 11:40:49 (6) 11:41:22 (6)
03:33 (16) 03:20 (29) 00:33 (31)
7. 1 Nilsson Kira YF-15 59:27 10:28:54 (16) 10:33:21 (15) 10:39:43 (10) 10:44:09 (14) 10:46:55 (13) 10:53:50 (11) 11:02:06 (9) 11:09:09 (10) 11:13:32 (8) 11:16:47 (7)
05:17 (16)  04:27 (22)  06:22 (14)  04:26 (29)  02:46 (28)  06:55 (9)  08:16 (21)  07:03 (16)  04:23 (20)  03:15 (21)
11:20:04 (7) 11:22:50 (7) 11:23:04 (7)
03:17 (11) 02:46 (19) 00:14 (11)
8. 31 Saiz Elijah YM1618  60:12 10:18:04 (1) 10:21:45 (5) 10:25:40 (2) 10:32:04 (8) 10:33:24 (7) 10:50:33 (17) 10:54:20 (10) 10:57:49 (7) 11:01:52 (6) 11:10:06 (9)
02:27 (1) 0341 (17) 0355 (7) 06:24 (32) 01:20 (1) 17:09 (34) 03:47 (2) 03:29 (2) 04:03 (16) 08:14 (32)

11:13:34 (9) 11:15:34 (8) 11:15:49 (8)
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03:28 (15) 02:00 (9) 00:15 (13)
9. 117 Windle Lilah YF1618  61:04 10:21:12 (28) 10:24:47 (24) 10:30:42 (16) 10:33:54 (16) 10:36:39 (17) 10:44:23 (12) 10:51:29 (11) 11:00:05 (11) 11:04:03 (9) 11:06:56 (8)
08:34 (28) 03:35 (12) 05:55 (10) 03:12 (23) 02:45 (25) 07:44 (16) 07:06 (19) 08:36 (25) 03:58 (15) 02:53 (13)

11:10:20 (8) 11:13:28 (9) 11:13:42 (9)

03:24 (13) 03:08 (25) 00:14 (11)
10. 83 Muzny Max YM1618  61:31 10:39:10 (4) 10:41:32 (2) 10:49:07 (8) 10:51:13 (6) 10:54:02 (5) 11:02:31 (7) 11:14:43 (8) 11:25:05 (13) 11:29:27 (11) 11:32:30 (11)
02:33 (4) 02:22 (2) 07:35(19) 02:06 (5) 02:49 (29) 08:29 (20)  12:12 (30)  10:22 (27)  04:22 (19)  03:03 (19)

11:35:37 (10) 11:37:57 (10) 11:38:08 (10)

03:07 (8) 02:20 (13) 00:11 (2)
11. 120 Davila Abraham YM1618 61:33 10:27:09 (32) 10:30:44 (29) 10:32:10 (15) 10:34:37 (11) 10:36:09 (11) 10:58:09 (28) 11:02:10 (23) 11:05:23 (17) 11:08:24 (12) 11:11:29 (12)
12:33 (32) 03:35 (12) 01:26 (1) 02:27 (13) 01:32 (3) 22:00 (35) 04:01 (3) 03:13 (1) 03:01 (7) 03:05 (20)

11:13:59 (11) 11:15:57 (11) 11:16:09 (11)

02:30 (2) 01:58 (7) 00:12 (5)
12. 119 Kowaleski Mia YF1618  63:12 10:39:50 (9) 10:42:30 (6) 10:57:42 (22) 10:59:46 (19) 11:01:52 (19) 11:11:31 (19) 11:16:39 (14) 11:23:46 (12) 11:27:54 (10) 11:30:36 (10)
04:13 (9) 02:40 (4) 15:12 (31) 02:04 (4) 02:06 (16) 09:39 (26) 05:08 (10) 07:07 (18) 04:08 (17) 02:42 (10)

11:36:48 (12) 11:38:33 (12) 11:38:49 (12)

06:12 (31) 01:45 (3) 00:16 (16)
13. 118 Allen Kalareina YF1618  65:17 10:39:29 (20) 10:42:20 (12) 10:57:39 (24) 10:59:54 (23) 11:01:54 (22) 11:11:27 (21) 11:16:41 (17) 11:23:53 (15) 11:27:37 (13) 11:30:34 (13)
05:53 (20) 02:51 (6) 15:19 (32) 02:15 (8) 02:00 (13) 09:33 (25) 05:14 (11) 07:12 (19) 03:44 (11) 02:57 (14)

11:36:45 (14) 11:38:40 (13) 11:38:53 (13)

06:11 (30) 01:55 (5)  00:13 (7)
14. 56 Titovitch Egor YM19+  65:41 10:52:34 (12) 10:58:12 (19) 11:04:04 (13) 11:08:03 (12) 11:11:28 (15) 11:19:51 (14) 11:28:41 (13) 11:36:42 (14) 11:43:26 (15) 11:46:44 (15)
04:53 (12) 05:38 (29) 05:52 (9) 03:59 (26) 03:25 (33) 08:23 (18) 08:50 (22) 08:01 (24) 06:44 (30) 03:18 (22)

11:50:25 (13) 11:53:10 (14) 11:53:22 (14)

03:41 (17) 02:45 (18) 00:12 (5)
15. 131 Dornburg Veronika YF19+ 66:30 10:28:13 (17) 10:32:39 (16) 10:41:16 (19) 10:44:26 (17) 10:46:29 (16) 11:01:55 (23) 11:07:41 (22) 11:13:03 (16) 11:17:53 (14) 11:21:14 (14)
05:32 (17)  04:26 (21)  08:37 (24)  03:10 (22)  02:03 (14)  15:26 (31)  05:46 (12)  05:22 (10)  04:50 (27)  03:21 (23)

11:26:22 (15) 11:28:55 (15) 11:29:11 (15)

05:08 (28) 02:33 (17) 00:16 (16)
16. 122 Reyes Edward YM1618 70:06 10:14:58 (10) 10:32:45 (32) 10:40:51 (30) 10:43:38 (30) 10:45:22 (29) 10:56:24 (31) 11:00:49 (26) 11:06:59 (22) 11:10:24 (19) 11:14:02 (20)
04:18 (10)  17:47 (34)  08:06 (22) 02:47 (19) 01:44 (9) 11:02 (27) 04:25 (6) 06:10 (11)  03:25 (10)  03:38 (27)

11:18:47 (19) 11:20:23 (16) 11:20:46 (16)

04:45 (25) 01:36 (1) 00:23 (25)
17. 62 Sloan Andrew YM-15 70:22 10:38:18 (27) 10:41:11 (20) 10:48:59 (18) 10:51:16 (15) 10:54:01 (14) 11:02:37 (13) 11:14:39 (21) 11:25:12 (19) 11:29:56 (18) 11:33:29 (18)
07:39 (27) 02:53 (7) 07:48 (20)  02:17 (10)  02:45 (25)  08:36 (21)  12:02 (29) 10:33 (29)  04:44 (25)  03:33 (26)

11:37:22 (17) 11:40:41 (18) 11:41:01 (17)

03:53 (18) 03:19 (28) 00:20 (22)
18. 13 Narveson Zuri YF1618  70:27 10:35:19 (8) 10:40:02 (11) 10:43:09 (5) 10:47:07 (7) 10:50:37 (8) 10:57:49 (8) 11:12:41 (15) 11:25:34 (18) 11:29:50 (16) 11:32:40 (16)
03:41 (8) 04:43 (27) 03:07 (4) 03:58 (25) 03:30 (34) 07:12 (12) 14:52 (35) 12:53 (31) 04:16 (18) 02:50 (11)

11:37:13 (16) 11:41:36 (17) 11:42:05 (18)

04:33 (24)  04:23 (32)  00:29 (28)
19. 29 Duncan Jasmine YF1618  71:06 10:14:43 (13) 10:32:41 (33) 10:40:57 (32) 10:43:35 (31) 10:45:19 (31) 10:56:27 (32) 11:00:43 (28) 11:07:04 (23) 11:10:16 (21) 11:13:59 (21)
05:06 (13) 17:58 (35) 08:16 (23) 02:38 (15) 01:44 (9) 11:08 (28) 04:16 (4) 06:21 (12) 03:12 (8) 03:43 (28)

11:18:44 (22) 11:20:21 (19) 11:20:43 (19)

04:45 (25)  01:37 (2)  00:22 (24)
20. 8 Serrano Raul YM1618  71:26 10:25:06 (33) 10:30:38 (31) 10:40:44 (29) 10:44:14 (29) 10:46:51 (30) 10:54:02 (25) 11:02:04 (27) 11:09:26 (24) 11:13:54 (22) 11:16:52 (22)
13:29 (33) 05:32 (28) 10:06 (27) 03:30 (24) 02:37 (21) 07:11 (11) 08:02 (20) 07:22 (21) 04:28 (21) 02:58 (16)

11:20:06 (21) 11:22:52 (21) 11:23:03 (20)

03:14 (9) 02:46 (19) 00:11 (2)
21. 84 Martin Jordyn YF-15 71:30 10:39:48 (30) 10:43:03 (27) 10:57:37 (28) 11:00:22 (28) 11:02:48 (28) 11:11:38 (27) 11:17:36 (25) 11:24:00 (20) 11:27:47 (17) 11:30:39 (17)
11:08 (30) 03:15 (10) 14:34 (30) 02:45 (17) 02:26 (18) 08:50 (23) 05:58 (13) 06:24 (13) 03:47 (12) 02:52 (12)

11:36:55 (20) 11:39:44 (20) 11:40:10 (21)

06:16 (32) 02:49 (22) 00:26 (26)
22. 16 Lucas Peyton YM1618  72:29 10:35:17 (18) 10:39:54 (18) 10:43:06 (9) 10:47:12 (9) 10:50:36 (10) 10:57:52 (9) 11:12:43 (18) 11:25:36 (21) 11:29:30 (20) 11:32:27 (18)
05:40 (18)  04:37 (25)  03:12 (5) 04:06 (27)  03:24 (32)  07:16 (13)  14:51 (34)  12:53 (31)  03:54 (13)  02:57 (14)

11:36:37 (18) 11:41:23 (22) 11:42:06 (22)

04:10 (21) 04:46 (34) 00:43 (35)
23. 14 Felton Van YM1618  73:34 10:31:21 (19) 10:33:51 (10) 10:51:13 (27) 10:53:30 (27) 10:55:18 (26) 11:04:32 (22) 11:09:08 (19) 11:28:15 (28) 11:30:38 (25) 11:33:14 (25)
05:41 (19) 02:30 (3) 17:22 (33)  02:17 (10)  01:48 (11) 09:14 (24) 04:36 (7)  19:07 (33) 02:23 (1) 02:36 (8)

11:35:44 (23) 11:38:48 (23) 11:39:14 (23)

02:30 (2) 03:04 (24) 00:26 (26)
24. 82 Ortiz Gabriel YM1618  74:22 10:36:27 (29) 10:40:59 (26) 10:48:48 (23) 10:51:07 (20) 10:53:58 (20) 11:02:21 (18) 11:14:35 (24) 11:24:45 (25) 11:29:34 (23) 11:33:26 (23)
09:50 (29)  04:32 (24)  07:49 (21)  02:19 (12)  02:51 (30)  08:23 (18)  12:14 (31)  10:10 (26)  04:49 (26)  03:52 (30)

11:37:24 (24) 11:40:42 (24) 11:40:59 (24)

03:58 (19) 03:18 (27) 00:17 (20)
25. 15 Bridges Jacob YM1618  75:33 10:45:03 (34) 10:51:27 (34) 10:58:25 (31) 11:03:05 (32) 11:05:32 (32) 11:12:18 (29) 11:19:01 (29) 11:26:17 (26) 11:30:49 (24) 11:34:39 (24)
17:25 (34) 06:24 (32) 06:58 (17) 04:40 (31) 02:27 (19) 06:46 (7) 06:43 (17) 07:16 (20) 04:32 (22) 03:50 (29)

11:38:43 (25) 11:42:37 (25) 11:43:11 (25)

04:04 (20) 03:54 (30) 00:34 (32)
26. 44 Hornby Henrik YM-15 78:33 10:18:22 (11) 10:24:11 (21) 10:33:36 (21) 10:40:49 (25) 10:44:47 (27) 10:56:07 (26) 11:06:21 (30) 11:14:21 (27) 11:20:22 (26) 11:24:45 (27)
04:44 (11) 05:49 (30) 09:25 (26) 07:13 (33) 03:58 (35) 11:20 (29) 10:14 (25) 08:00 (23) 06:01 (29) 04:23 (31)

11:29:43 (27) 11:31:55 (26) 11:32:11 (26)

04:58 (27)  02:12 (10)  00:16 (16)
27. 116 Mechchaca Isabella YF1618  80:22 10:46:39 (35) 10:50:35 (35) 10:57:47 (34) 11:00:30 (34) 11:03:15 (34) 11:11:24 (34) 11:17:38 (33) 11:24:07 (30) 11:28:02 (28) 11:30:42 (26)
27:00 (35) 03:56 (19) 07:12 (18) 02:43 (16) 02:45 (25) 08:09 (17) 06:14 (15) 06:29 (14) 03:55 (14) 02:40 (9)

11:36:43 (29) 11:39:29 (27) 11:40:01 (27)

06:01 (29)  02:46 (19)  00:32 (30)
28. 7 Work Ashlin YF1618  80:40 10:28:59 (25) 10:33:29 (22) 10:39:50 (17) 10:44:18 (18) 10:46:58 (18) 11:03:38 (24) 11:14:29 (31) 11:24:52 (29) 11:29:47 (27) 11:32:45 (28)
07:22 (25) 04:30 (23) 06:21 (13) 04:28 (30) 02:40 (24) 16:40 (33) 10:51 (27) 10:23 (28) 04:55 (28) 02:58 (16)

11:37:12 (26) 11:41:43 (28) 11:42:17 (28)

04:27 (23) 04:31 (33) 00:34 (32)
29. 127 Diaz Maria YF19+ 80:48 10:45:38 (21) 10:48:43 (13) 11:13:55 (33) 11:16:05 (33) 11:17:59 (33) 11:29:35 (33) 11:44:04 (35) 11:48:27 (33) 11:51:20 (31) 11:53:31 (30)
05:57 (21)  03:05 (9) 25:12 (34) 02:10 (6) 01:54 (12)  11:36 (30)  14:29 (33) 04:23 (6) 02:53 (5) 02:11 (6)

11:56:16 (28) 12:00:11 (29) 12:00:29 (29)

02:45 (4) 03:55 (31) 00:18 (21)
30. 115 Garcia Mariela YF1618 82:46 10:24:02 (22) 10:30:23 (25) 10:57:33 (35) 11:00:27 (35) 11:03:05 (35) 11:11:47 (35) 11:17:45 (34) 11:24:21 (32) 11:27:44 (29) 11:30:44 (29)
06:19 (22) 06:21 (31)  27:10 (35)  02:54 (21)  02:38 (23) 08:42 (22) 0558 (13)  06:36 (15) 03:23 (9)  03:00 (18)

11:37:09 (31) 11:40:08 (30) 11:40:29 (30)

06:25 (33) 02:59 (23) 00:21 (23)
31. 17 Smith Mikayla YF-15 92:54 10:23:54 (15) 10:27:51 (14) 10:34:45 (12) 10:44:24 (21) 10:47:01 (23) 11:03:34 (30) 11:14:26 (32) 11:24:59 (31) 11:29:41 (30) 11:33:07 (31)
05:16 (15) 03:57 (20) 06:54 (16) 09:39 (35) 02:37 (21) 16:33 (32) 10:52 (28) 10:33 (29) 04:42 (24) 03:26 (24)

11:37:25 (30)

11:51:02 (31)

11:51:32 (31)
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04:18 (22) 13:37 (35) 00:30 (29)
30 Camelo Samuel YM1618 dnf ---- ---- - ---- ---- ---- -
71 Hernandez Dylan YM-15 mp 10:35:51 (5) 10:38:36 (3) 10:49:09 (14) 10:50:52 (10) 10:52:27 (9) 10:58:03 (5) 11:01:23 (3) 11:05:00 (2) - 11:09:27
03:13 (5) 02:45 (5) 10:33 (28) 01:43 (1) 01:35 (6) 05:36 (2) 03:20 (1) 03:37 (3) -=nn
11:16:34 11:18:49 11:19:02
07:07 (35) 02:15 (11) 00:13 (7)
80 Parker Benjamin YM1618 mp 10:28:09 (26) 10:35:27 (28) 10:39:38 (20) 10:47:17 (24) 10:49:46 (25) 10:57:05 (20) 11:01:27 (12) 11:05:11 (9) 11:09:29

07:30 (26) 07:18 (33)  04:11 (8) 07:39 (34)  02:29 (20)  07:19 (14) 04:22 (5) 03:44 (4)
11:16:35 11:18:52 11:19:03
07:06 (34)  02:17 (12)  00:11 (2)
124 Bryant Michael YM1618 mp 10:52:53 (24) 10:57:34 (23) 11:09:43 (24) 11:11:46 (22) 11:13:20 (21) 11:19:12 (15) 11:28:30 (16) 11:37:21 11:39:25
07:13 (24)  04:41 (26)  12:09 (29) 02:03 (3) 01:34 (4) 0552 (5)  09:18 (23) 02:04 (4)
11:42:30 11:44:53 11:45:09
03:05 (7) 02:23 (14)  00:16 (16)

101 Olvera Zahmira YF-15 mp 10:57:03 (31) 11:00:50 (30) 11:09:37 (26) 11:11:50 (26) 11:13:24 (24) 11:19:13 (16) 11:28:32 (20) - 11:37:18 11:39:22
12:26 (31) 03:47 (18) 08:47 (25) 02:13 (7) 01:34 (4) 05:49 (4) 09:19 (24) ---- 02:04 (4)
11:42:25 11:44:51 11:45:04

03:03 (6) 02:26 (16) 00:13 (7)



